Modem Cradles
• Connect from any standard analog phone line
• Improve productivity by retrieving critical information from anywhere
• Automatic dial-up makes a connection and syncs data to keep your information current
• Upload information from mobile data-gathering applications such as surveys, inventory
  management and asset tracking
• Access the Internet or remotely connect to the LAN
Built on Industry Standards

Specifications
Package Contents
Ordering Information
• One Modem cradle (power supply sold separately)
• RJ11 phone cord
• RJ45 to DB-9 serial cable (PS6S8800M and PS6S1800M)
• USB mini-B to A cable (PS6SMC70M and PS6SMC3000M)
• Quick Start Guide
• Warranty card
• PS6SMC70M Single-slot, switchable modem/USB cradle with spare battery charging
• PS6SMC3000M Single-slot, switchable modem/USB cradle with spare battery charging
• PS6S8800M Single-slot, switchable modem/USB cradle with spare battery charging
• PS6S8800B-M Single-slot, modem only cradle with spare battery charging, accommodates
  standard and extended battery
• PS6S1800M Single-slot, switchable modem/USB cradle with spare battery charging
• 170182-002 9V/2A power supply for 1800/8800 series cradles
• 190362-000 12V/3.33A power supply for PS6SMC70M and PS6SMC3000M